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SOl U s E Yes Mostly Sometimes No Outcomes
:é:ooo}/fu like being at this 57% 36% 4% 3% Vast majority agree
fr;iﬁrsizg;l?eammg alotat 67% 30% 3% Vast majority agree
?r;t’::gs\i?nuglgzzopjn 5 24% 36% 40% Majority agree
3'0'?;’h‘g;”y';r;°g‘“;t"",::l};; A 37% 13% | 3% Vast majority agree
your learning?

ﬁ;deo?you have to work 50% 24% 23% 3% Vast majority agree
ﬁ'osvotze:fahkeerz ZE‘:W you 57% 27% 13% 3% Vast majority agree
learning better?

t7<; Ece)hO;::\er“Ldren have 64% 33% 3% Vast majority agree
?r'i ﬁr:zlsttze;;:;'dre” 33% 37% 30% Majority agree
&;Zf:g;etzr; fa;jouljtayrzu 67% 27% 3% 3% Vast majority agree
worried or hurt at school?

\llgﬁre teachers fair to 50% 43% 7% Vast majority agree
;;;rDic:j';e;ghers listen to 50% 33% 13% 3% Vast majority agree
tlhzi.nggeo\r/wojogfiﬁs ?t 0 do 27% 43% 27% 3% Vast majority agree
:;;ODool?you feel safe at 73% 20% 4% 3% Vast majority agree
3:&21:;?1:?';3:2 EZ 53% 27% 20% Vast majority agree
healthy and well?

;;?Egﬁ:x;:;bts from | 379 33% 20% | 10% Majority agree
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16. Do you feel that we
ask for your help and
ideas with school
projects?

What | like about my school ...

The teachers are kind, breakfast bagels, everyone is included and treated fairly, | like the teachers and my
friends, learning is interesting and helpful, teachers will help with anything, trips, the teachers try to make
us succeed, we can have a laugh and lessons can be fun, equal rights and there is no bullying.

27% 37% 27% 9% Majority agree

What | would like to change at my school ...
Bigger hall, more time to read, more time on the field, more play equipment, lessons in different order,
the uniform, a school bus, more PE, price of school dinners and swings.

Overall conclusions:
e The vast majority of children in Year 5 like being at school.
e The vast majority of children in Year 5 feel they are learning a lot and that they have to work hard.
e The vast majority of children in Year 5 think behaviour is good.

The vast majority of children in Year 5 feel safe and have an adult they could go to if they were

worried or hurt.

e The vast majority of children in Year 5 know what to do if they get stuck in their learning and the
teachers will help them get better.

e The vast majority of children in Year 5 feel they are taught how to be healthy.

e The vast majority of children in Year 5 feel listened to, trusted and that they are treated fairly.

Next Steps:

e Ask children to make a list of play equipment they would like to see in the school and survey the
other classes. This might be something the PTFA could support.

e Discuss what they would change about the school uniform to see if viable.

e We are changing school dinner providers and so will be looking at the price o the provision we
offer.

Analysis completed by: D Hunt and M Furber: 04.05.23
Analysis to be fed back to Class by D Hunt week beg: 15.05.23 (due to school residential)
Analysis placed on Class page on Academy Website 05.05.23
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